7

WATER WELL RECORD Form WWC-5

KSA 82a-1212

MﬂON OF WATER WELL:
Cllnty: Faskell

Fraction

SW Va Va Ya

NE SE 8

Section Number

Township Number

T 27 S

Range Number

R__31 Ew

Distarfte and direction from nearest town or city street address of well if located within city?

From East Side of Sublette - 6% Miles NE on Hwy. 56, 13 Miles North, 1,380 Ft. North & 1,150 Ft. W

2] WATER WELL OWNER:
RR#, St. Address, Box #
City, State, ZIP Code

Ronald D. Unruh
Route 1 - Box 36A
Copeland, Kansas 67837

Board of Agriculture, Division of Water Resourceg

Application Number: 7,101 & 23,457

— AN “X" IN SECTIO&I BOX:

|
|

—— NW = =
|

|

3| LOCATE WELL'S LOCATION WITH _J

4] DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL
Depth(s) Groundwater Encountered

Pump test data: Well water was

Est. Yield
Bore Hole Diameter. .

I
|
- e NE==
|
|
|

1 Mile

WELL WATER TO BE USED AS:

5 Public water supply

|
- W -

|
- szX. -

1 Domestic

3 Feedlot

| |
S

mitted

\ @rrigation

4 Industrial

ft. ELEVATION:
Ve ft. 2.
WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL .. 1691 . ... . below land surface measured on mo/day/yr

ft.

6 Oil field water supply

7 Lawn and garden only
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to Department? Yes
Water Well Disinfected? Yes

after

8 Air conditioning
9 Dewatering

11 Injection well
12 Other (Specify below)

10 Monitoring well

; If yes, mo/day/yr sampie was sub

No X

5| TYPE OF BLANK CASING USED:
teel 3 RMP (SR)
2 PVC 4 ABS
Blank casing diameter
Casing height above land surface
TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL:
Steel 3 Stainless steel

5 Wrought iron 8 Concrete tile
6 Asbestos-Cement

7 Fiberglass

5 Fiberglass

8 AMP (SR)

2 Brass

4 Galvanized steel

6 Concrete tile 9 ABS

SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE:

1 Continuous slot
2 Louvered shutter

ill slot
4 Key punched

5 Gauzed wrapped
ire wrapped
7 Torch cut

9 Other (specify below)

Ibs./ft. Wall thickness or gauge No. . .

CASING JOINTS: Glued
Welded
Threaded. . . . .............

10 Asbestos-cement

11 Other (specify)

12 None used (open hole)

8 Saw cut

11 None (open hole)

9 Drilled holes
10 Other (specify)

SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From

GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From
From

1 Neat cement

6] GROUT MATERIAL:
Grout Intervals:

Lto o ft.
Abandoned water well
15 Oil well/Gas well

From...... Q... .ftto...... . H#, From.... ... ... ft to............ ft., From....... ... ..

What is the nearest source of possible contamination:
1 Septic tank

10 Livestock pens

4 Lateral lines 7 Pit privy 11 Fuel storage

2 Sewer lines

Direction from well?

5 Cess pool

3 Watertight sewer lines 6 Seepage pit

Northeast

8 Sewage lagoon
9 Feedyard

12 Fertilizer storage
13 Insecticide storage
How m

16 Other (specify below)

any feet? 1,220 Ft. N. & 100 Ft. E.

FROM TO

LITHOLOGIC LOG

FROM

TO

PLUGGING INTERVALS

" See attached log

S R S — - —_—
;/'] CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was@constructed, (2) reconstructed, or (3) plugged under my jurisdiction and was

completed on (mo/day/year) . . . .. 11-7-94 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas
Water Well Contractor's License No. . ..... &@Y0 . . ... This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/yr) .... ;yt=0—d2. . . .. ... ..... ...

208 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/yr) .. .. 1-8-94
under the business name of Minter-Wilson Drilling Co., Inc. by (signature) 2/

INSTRUCTIONS: Use typewriter or ball point pen. PLEASE PRESS FIRMLY and PRINT clearly. Please fill in blanks, undetiine or circle the correct answers. Send top three copies to Kansas Department
of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, Topeka, Kansas 66620-0001. Telephone: 313-296-5545. Send one to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records.

ATINO 3SN 301440

M3

03S



T~

PP SO P

INCORPORATED

Phone 276-8269 P.0. Box A « GARDENCITY, KANSAS

LOCATION:

0

2
21
37
134
144
160
202
207
209
219
223
230
253
307
314
37¢
343
353
370
400
414
417

Z
21
37

134
144
160
202
207
209
219
223
230
253
307
314
322
343
353
370
400
414
417
425

Ron Uwuwh
Haskell County
Feb. 25, 1992

SE} §-27-31 Geongetown 7 3/4 East
40" Southeast of Pivot

Static Waten Level - 130

Top s04L

Brown clay

Fine sand

Fine to medium sand gravel
Yellow brown clay mixed
Brown clay gravel streak
Blue clay

Fine to medium sand gravel
Cemented sand stone hard pull down 300
Blue clay

BLue clay hard pull down 200
Fine to medium sand

Brown clay stickey

Fine to medium sand gravel tight
Brown clay

Fine to medium sand gravel
Brown clay small gravel sinip
Fine to medium sand gravel
Brown clay white nock mixed
Brown clay '

Brown clay hard pull down 500
Yellow clay

Shate

Irrigation
and Domestic

Water Systems

: /‘,‘if - om
| Sofusionals MINTER-WILSON DRILLING CO.c

plete Installation
and Repaifing

67846

, # Nonrth,



