		WATER WELL RECORD	Form WWC-5	5 KSA 82a	-1212	
ounty: Haskel			1	ction Number	Township Number	
		<u>½ NE ½ SE</u> reet address of well if located		88	т 27 s	R 31 X /W
				Miles No	rth, 1,380 Ft. 1	North & 1,150 Ft. W
WATER WELL OWN		ld D. Unruh				
R#, St. Address, Box		e 1 - Box 36A				re, Division of Water Resource
ity, State, ZIP Code		land, Kansas 67837				er: 7,101 & 23,457
AN "X" IN SECTION	H()Y:					ft. 3
<u> </u>						y/yr 11-4-94
	· []		_			s pumping gpm
	Est. Yield					pumping gpm
` w 						in. to
	X 1 Dom		5 Public wate		•	11 Injection well
sw	SE ^A Orrigi	ation 4 Industrial	7 Lawn and	aarden onlv 1	9 Dewatering 10 Monitoring well	12 Other (Specify below)
	• • •					yes, mo/day/yr sample was sub
5	mitted			Wat	ter Well Disinfected? Yes	s No X
TYPE OF BLANK CA		5 Wrought iron				Slued Clamped
1)Steel 2 PVC	3 RMP (SR) 4 ABS	6 Asbestos-Cement7 Fiberglass		(specify below	•	Velded X
						in. to ft.
						e No
^	PERFORATION MATERIA	L:	7 PV	'C	10 Asbestos-c	ement
Steel	3 Stainless steel	5 Fiberglass		/IP (SR)	, ,	cify)
2 Brass	4 Galvanized steel ATION OPENINGS ARE:	6 Concrete tile	9 AB d wrapped	S	12 None used	
1 Continuous slot	_	^	vrapped		8 Saw cut 9 Drilled holes	11 None (open hole)
2 Louvered shutte		7 Torch	cut		10 Other (specify)	
CREEN-PERFORATE	INTERVALS: From	260 ft. to	365	ft., Fror	m	ft. toft.
CBAVEL BAC						ft. toft.
GRAVEL PAC	K INTERVALS: From From	20 ft. to ft. to	36 .3 .	ft., Fror		ft. to
GROUT MATERIAL:			3 Bento			it. to it.
irout Intervals: From	0 ft. to					ft. to
	rce of possible contamination	on:		10 Livest	tock pens (1	Abandoned water well
•	4 Lateral lines	7 Pit privy			storage 1	
2 Sewer lines	5 Cess pool r lines 6 Seepage pit	8 Sewage lago 9 Feedyard	on		zer storage 1 ticide storage	6 Other (specify below)
Direction from well?	Northeast	5 r eedyard			· ·	N. & 100 Ft. E.
FROM TO	LITHOLO	OGIC LOG	FROM	ТО		G INTERVALS
	INFINITE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	to be a second of the second o	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u>.</u>
			<u> </u>			4.7 1000000000000000000000000000000000000
	See attache	ed log				
						- A.A
		18 100, 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10				
						and a second of the second of
				ļ		
CONTRACTORIO	ANDOMNIEDIO CERTI	IOATION. TO		1		
	R LANDOWNER'S CERTIF ear) 11-7-94	ICATION: This water well wa	s(1)constru			under my jurisdiction and was
ompleted on (mo/day/yo	2000	This Water We	ell Record wa			/ knowledge and belief. Kansas L-8-94
nder the business name		on Drilling Co., I		by (signat	277	ller
INSTRUCTIONS: Use type	writer or ball point pen. PLEASE P.	RESS FIRMLY and PRINT clearly. Plea	se fill in blanks,	underline or circle	the correct answers. Send top to	
of Health and Environmen	t, Bureau of Water, Topeka, Kansa	s 66620-0001. Telephone: 913-296-55	45. Send one to	WATER WELL OW	NER and retain one for your re-	cords.

The

MINTER-WILSON DRILLING CO. Complete Installation and Repairing

Phone 276-8269 . P.O. Box A . GARDEN CITY, KANSAS 67846

Ron Unruh Haskell County Feb. 25, 1992

LOCATION:

40' Southeast of Pivot

Static Water Level - 130'

0	0	Tan tail
0	2	Top soil
2	21	Brown clay
21	37	Fine sand
37	134	Fine to medium sand gravel
134	144	Yellow brown clay mixed
144		Brown clay gravel streak
160		Blue clay
202	207	Fine to medium sand gravel
207		Cemented sand stone hard pull down 300
209	219	Blue clay
219	223	Blue clay hard pull down 200
223	230	Fine to medium sand
230	253	Brown clay stickey
253	307	Fine to medium sand gravel tight
307	314	Brown clay
314	322	Fine to medium sand gravel
322	343	Brown clay small gravel strip
343	353	Fine to medium sand gravel
353	370	Brown clay white rock mixed
370	400	Brown clay
400	414	Brown clay hard pull down 500
414	417	Yellow clay
417	425	Shale